Supply and install the Lumacell Grande exit sign. The
standard equipment shall operate with a dual-voltage
input of 120/347Vac with less than 2watts of
consumption and a universal two-wire DC input
voltage from 6Vdc to 48Vdc at less than 2.5watts for
single and double face signs. The exit shall be
suitable for wall, end, or ceiling mount. The faceplate
shall be constructed of a durable high impact

AC/DC-remote
2“ (5,0 cm)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: GRAWAC2R
GRANDE SERIES
11 7/8“ (30,1 cm)
9“
(2
2,
9
cm
)
NiCad battery Min. 90 minutes
NiCad battery Min. 90 minutes
120/347Vac Less than 3.5W
120/347Vac Less than 3W
Self-powered
Self-powewed with diagonstic
Series Colour Unit type Voltage Legend colour Options
GRA= L.E.D. plastic
universal exit
sign
W= factory
white
B= black
AC= AC only
UNV= 120/277 or 120/347Vac
& 6 to 48Vdc
SPN= self-powered NiCad
SDN= self-powered diagnostic
NiCad
2= 120/277Vac
3= 120/347Vac
R= Red
G= Green
FA= fire alarm
activated flasher*
NEX= Nexus®
system interface
(not available with FA)